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Schedule for 2017-2018 YLS
Locations TBA
Retreat 			Thursday, August 17 at Gonzaga University
Public Safety			Monday, September 25
Human Needs		Monday, October 30
Diversity			Monday, November 27 
Financial Education		Monday, December 18
Arts				Monday, January 22, 2018
[bookmark: _GoBack]Communication		Monday, February 26, 2018
Governance			Monday, March 26, 2018
Healthy Communities	Monday, April 30, 2018
Stepping Up			Monday, May 21, 2018
Commencement 		Thursday, June 7, 2018
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